
8th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
Shanghai 2006, China

Event 116
6 APR 2006 - 21:10

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

FINAL RESULTS
CLASSEMENT FINALES

Finals
Finales

WR  6:56.41 Australia Perth 7 AUG 2001AUS
CR  7:00.36 Australia Moscow (RUS) 4 APR 2002AUS

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. Italy ITA  6:59.08 CR4

 1:44.92 1:44.92 1:17.30   50.28   24.34 0.8678ROSOLINO Massimiliano
 3:30.35 1:45.43 1:18.38   51.15   24.20 0.1579PELLIEIARI Matteo
 5:15.75 1:45.40 1:18.38   51.51   24.57 0.3485CASSIO Nicola
 6:59.08 1:43.33 1:16.37   49.98   23.34 0.2882MAGNINI Filippo

2. Australia AUS  7:04.16     5.086
 1:46.03 1:46.03 1:18.15   51.16   24.70 0.8381MEWING Andrew
 3:33.25 1:47.22 1:19.52   52.05   24.57 0.2383PAUL Louis
 5:19.02 1:45.77 1:18.66   51.12   23.93 0.1987BRITS Grant
 7:04.16 1:45.14 1:18.03   51.51   24.61 0.2586FFROST Nicholas

3. United States USA  7:04.34     5.261
 1:45.07 1:45.07 1:17.66   51.14   24.66 0.7084LOCHTE Ryan
 3:32.30 1:47.23 1:18.42   51.00   24.14 0.1381BRUNELLI Nicholas
 5:17.63 1:45.33 1:17.84   51.00   24.54 0.2083CRAMER Jayme
 7:04.34 1:46.71 1:19.30   51.65   24.57 0.0385JENSEN Larsen

4. China CHN  7:05.94     6.863
 1:46.24 1:46.24 1:18.46   51.09   24.51 0.8284HUANG Shao-Hua
 3:31.53 1:45.29 1:18.47   51.09   24.16 0.2587ZHANG Lin
 5:18.70 1:47.17 1:20.10   52.31   24.83 0.2489WANG Peng-Yuan
 7:05.94 1:47.24 1:20.46   52.62   25.18 0.3288YU Chenlong

5. Brazil BRA  7:06.09     7.012
 1:45.68 1:45.68 1:18.46   51.69   24.89 0.7278CASTRO Rodrigo
 3:31.77 1:46.09 1:18.59   50.63   23.84 0.2787CIELO FILHO Cesar
 5:19.54 1:47.77 1:18.93   50.67   23.93 0.2286PEREIRA Thiago
 7:06.09 1:46.55 1:19.48   51.59   24.30 0.2487SALATTA Lucas

6. Portugal POR  7:08.85     9.775
 1:47.07 1:47.07 1:19.76   52.36   25.09 0.7886NIZ Adriano
 3:33.51 1:46.44 1:18.57   51.14   24.19 0.2384PIRES Miguel
 5:21.79 1:48.28 1:20.69   52.72   25.15 0.3786PEREIRA Fabio
 7:08.85 1:47.06 1:19.21   51.39   24.46 0.4087VENANCIO Tiago

7. Czech Republic CZE  7:10.99    11.917
 1:48.78 1:48.78 1:20.41   52.31   25.01 0.7186RUBACEK Michal
 3:37.22 1:48.44 1:20.41   51.42   24.20 0.2880VERNER Martin
 5:25.65 1:48.43 1:20.91   52.86   25.15 0.2885KRESTA Martin
 7:10.99 1:45.34 1:18.23   51.07   24.22 0.3482SVOBODA Kvetoslav

8. New Zealand NZL  7:12.29    13.218
 1:48.41 1:48.41 1:20.40   52.59   25.09 0.7182VOSS Robert
 3:37.35 1:48.94 1:20.19   51.81   24.26 0.0682GIBSON Cameron
 5:25.23 1:47.88 1:20.55   52.56   24.97 0.3685MCMILLAN Andrew
 7:12.29 1:47.06 1:19.06   51.54   24.26 0.1081BURMESTER Moss
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